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  Live Scoring for Tournament Golf 

  
 

* 35th Indiana Girls High School State Finals * 

TOURNAMENT RECORDS
18-HOLE 
301, Penn (2005) @ Legends

36-HOLE 
614, Penn (2005) @ Legends 
 

Team Leader Board

Course:The Legends of Indiana: IHSAA Girls Championship     Par 72 - 5697 yards

current 

position
team

scoring rounds total 

scoreto par thru today 1 2

1  Martinsville +47 F   +17 318 305 623

2  Hamilton Southeastern +66 F   +31 323 319 642

3  Columbus North +68 F   +43 313 331 644

4  Noblesville +69 F   +33 324 321 645

T5  Brebeuf Jesuit +74 F   +36 326 324 650

T5  Roncalli +74 F   +45 317 333 650

7  Indianapolis Cathedral +77 F   +44 321 332 653

8  Kokomo +89 F   +48 329 336 665

9  Carmel +103 F   +65 326 353 679

Missed Cut

Team Leader Board

Course:The Legends of Indiana: IHSAA Girls Championship     Par 72 - 5697 yards

current 

position
team

scoring rounds total 

scoreto par thru today 1

-  Avon +42 F   +42 330 330

-  DeKalb +45 F   +45 333 333

-  South Bend St. Joseph's +52 F   +52 340 340

-  Richmond +56 F   +56 344 344

-  Plymouth +60 F   +60 348 348

-  Evansville Memorial +62 F   +62 350 350

-  Tw in Lakes +63 F   +63 351 351

-  Floyd Central +69 F   +69 357 357

-  East Noble +79 F   +79 367 367

-  Greensburg +86 F   +86 374 374

-  Lake Central +87 F   +87 375 375

-  Jasper +97 F   +97 385 385
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  Live Scoring for Tournament Golf 

  
 

* 35th Indiana Girls High School State Finals * 

TOURNAMENT RECORDS
18-HOLE 
68, Leigh Anne Hardin, Martinsville (1999) @ Prestwick 
68, Julia Potter, Penn (2005) @ Legends

36-HOLE 
139, Leigh Anne Hardin, Martinsville (1999) @ Prestwick

COURSE RECORDS
36-HOLE 
143, Angela Gauck, North Decatur (2005)

   

Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:The Legends of Indiana: IHSAA Girls Championship     Par 72 - 5697 yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total 

scorecurrent start to par thru today 1 2

T1 T6  Sophie Hayashi 10 Brebeuf Jesuit +2 F +1 73 73 146

T1 T1  Milena Savich 12 Carmel +2 F +3 71 75 146

T3 T1  Michele Nash 12 Indianapolis Cathedral +5 F +6 71 78 149

T3 T6  Brianna Scheidler 10 * Greensburg +5 F +4 73 76 149

T3 T10  Kelly Short 12 * Yorktow n +5 F +2 75 74 149

T6 T10  Kristtini Cain 12 * Marion +6 F +3 75 75 150

T6 T3  Taylor Gohn 10 Columbus North +6 F +6 72 78 150

T6 T18  Jessica Pigati 12 Hamilton Southeastern +6 F +1 77 73 150

T9 T10  Anne Ormson 11 * South Bend St. Joseph's +7 F +4 75 76 151

T9 T3  Katie Pow ell 12 * Maconaquah +7 F +7 72 79 151

T9 T3  Natalie Schmett 9 * Evansville North +7 F +7 72 79 151

T12 T26  Abby Cotter 12 Noblesville +8 F E 80 72 152

T12 T18  Carleigh Silvers 11 Martinsville +8 F +3 77 75 152

T12 T26  Chelsea Silvers 12 Martinsville +8 F E 80 72 152

15 T14  Kaylee Imel 11 * Norw ell +9 F +5 76 77 153

16 T8  Kailey Jacob 12 Roncalli +10 F +8 74 80 154

T17 T18  Autumn Duke 11 Hamilton Southeastern +11 F +6 77 78 155

T17 T18  Breanna Patz 11 * Avon +11 F +6 77 78 155

T19 T18  Clare Cornelius 12 Indianapolis Cathedral +12 F +7 77 79 156

T19 T18  Trish Witherby 9 * Richmond +12 F +7 77 79 156

21 T14  Kristi O'Brien 12 * Fort Wayne Bishop Luers +13 F +9 76 81 157

T22 T26  Kelsey Benson 10 Martinsville +14 F +6 80 78 158

T22 T29  Kristi Cardw ell 11 Kokomo +14 F +5 81 77 158
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T22 T14  Erinn Sutton 9 Columbus North +14 F +10 76 82 158

T25 T10  Erin Buckley 11 Roncalli +15 F +12 75 84 159

T25 T8  Jamie Caylor 9 Roncalli +15 F +13 74 85 159

T27 T33  Alexandra Linville 12 Kokomo +16 F +6 82 78 160

T27 25  Meghan Potee 10 Noblesville +16 F +9 79 81 160

T27 T14  Jacqueline Sublette 12 Columbus North +16 F +12 76 84 160

30 T18  Allyse Kotso 11 * Chesterton +18 F +13 77 85 162

T31 T33  Christina Beyerl 11 Hamilton Southeastern +19 F +9 82 81 163

T31 T29  Molly Burpo 12 Martinsville +19 F +10 81 82 163

33 T29  Maggie Flynn 10 Brebeuf Jesuit +20 F +11 81 83 164

T34 42  Emily Habbel 12 Martinsville +22 F +8 86 80 166

T34 T33  Emily Podzielinski 11 Noblesville +22 F +12 82 84 166

T34 T40  Megan Tuohy 12 Brebeuf Jesuit +22 F +9 85 81 166

37 37  Shelby Baker 12 Noblesville +23 F +12 83 84 167

38 T33  Mary Katherine Thatcher 12 Kokomo +26 F +16 82 88 170

39 T29  Katherine O'Conner 12 Carmel +28 F +19 81 91 172

40 T40  Emily Mansfield 12 Indianapolis Cathedral +29 F +16 85 88 173

41 T43  Morgan Anderson 12 Brebeuf Jesuit +30 F +15 87 87 174

T42 T38  Ari Savich 10 Carmel +32 F +20 84 92 176

T42 T47  Alex Vorndran 11 Columbus North +32 F +15 89 87 176

T42 T47  Alaina Vorndran 12 Columbus North +32 F +15 89 87 176

45 T38  Kylie Kern 9 Kokomo +33 F +21 84 93 177

46 T45  Sarah Nierman 10 Brebeuf Jesuit +34 F +18 88 90 178

47 T53  Kristina Mitchell 12 Roncalli +35 F +12 95 84 179

48 T45  Kaleah Wolf 11 Indianapolis Cathedral +37 F +21 88 93 181

T49 T43  Jennifer Blanchard 11 Hamilton Southeastern +39 F +24 87 96 183

T49 51  Vanessa Hanlin 10 Noblesville +39 F +19 92 91 183

51 49  Diana Poulin 10 Carmel +41 F +23 90 95 185

T52 52  Lindsey Jacob 10 Roncalli +43 F +21 94 93 187

T52 55  Kelsey Smith 10 Hamilton Southeastern +43 F +15 100 87 187

54 56  Alanna Berdanier 11 Indianapolis Cathedral +45 F +15 102 87 189

55 T53  Kate McDougal 10 Carmel +47 F +24 95 96 191

56 50  Lindsy Jenkins 10 Kokomo +49 F +30 91 102 193

Click here to view the cut players
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  Live Scoring for Tournament Golf 

  
 

* 35th Indiana Girls High School State Finals * 

TOURNAMENT RECORDS
18-HOLE 
68, Leigh Anne Hardin, Martinsville (1999) @ Prestwick 
68, Julia Potter, Penn (2005) @ Legends

36-HOLE 
139, Leigh Anne Hardin, Martinsville (1999) @ Prestwick

COURSE RECORDS
36-HOLE 
143, Angela Gauck, North Decatur (2005)

Missed Cut
   

Player Leader Board

* player is participating as an individual rather than as a team member.

Course:The Legends of Indiana: IHSAA Girls Championship     Par 72 - 5697 yards

position
player team

scoring rounds total 

scorecurrent start to par thru today 1

- -  Darin Pinnick 12 * Washington +6 F +6 78 78

- -  Katie Reiff 11 Tw in Lakes +6 F +6 78 78

- -  Megan Reynolds 12 Evansville Memorial +6 F +6 78 78

- -  Whitney Welch 12 (10) Floyd Central +6 F +6 78 78

- -  Katie Windlan 12 * Anderson Highland +6 F +6 78 78

- -  Jordan Woods 12 * Brow nsburg +7 F +7 79 79

- -  Taylor Beaty 12 DeKalb +8 F +8 80 80

- -  Jordan Essman 12 * Angola +8 F +8 80 80

- -  Sara Poppas 12 * Northw estern +8 F +8 80 80

- -  Jessica Layman 12 * Cass +9 F +9 81 81

- -  Lauren Kuss 12 * Oregon-Davis +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Kimberly Lipinski 12 (10) South Bend St. Joseph's +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Courtney Martin 10 * Decatur Central +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Rebecca Roberts 11 Avon +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Lauren Vogt 11 DeKalb +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Sarah Wheeler 12 * Shelbyville +10 F +10 82 82

- -  Bekah Hadley 12 Tw in Lakes +11 F +11 83 83

- -  Kristen Hollow ay 12 (10) Plymouth +12 F +12 84 84

- -  Alison Konieczki 10 DeKalb +12 F +12 84 84

- -  Julia Porter 11 * Monrovia +12 F +12 84 84

- -  Elissa Gennicks 12 (10) * Penn +13 F +13 85 85

http://www.golfstatresults.com/
http://www.golfstat.com/
http://www.golfstat.com/html/about.html
mailto:mail@golfstat.com
http://www.golfstatresults.com//
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/tee_times/index.cfm?tournament_id=1091&pagetype=static&round=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/static/index_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/index.cfm?tournament_id=1091
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/static/team1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/static/player1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail32889_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27512_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27499_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail37325_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27409_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30078_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30122_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail37339_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27482_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30178_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail37343_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail32883_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30177_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30102_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30121_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27465_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27513_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail32877_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail30119_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail37340_1091.html
http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/pdetail27566_1091.html


6/21/13 Player Leaderboard

www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/player1091_cut.html 2/3

- -  Alyssa Key 12 * Mount Vernon +13 F +13 85 85

- -  Mackenzie Smith 10 Avon +13 F +13 85 85

- -  Brianna Davy 10 (10) Lake Central +14 F +14 86 86

- -  Ashley Lenne 10 (10) Plymouth +14 F +14 86 86

- -  Paige Schroeder 12 (10) Jasper +14 F +14 86 86

- -  Sarah Soper 12 (10) * South Dearborn +14 F +14 86 86

- -  Chelsea Zusan 12 Avon +14 F +14 86 86

- -  Taylor Brow n 11 Richmond +15 F +15 87 87

- -  Allison Curtis 9 DeKalb +15 F +15 87 87

- -  Kelsey Fuqua 10 (10) * Terre Haute South +15 F +15 87 87

- -  Megan Gindling 11 (10) Greensburg +15 F +15 87 87

- -  Dana Hayden 9 Evansville Memorial +16 F +16 88 88

- -  Colleen Hughes 12 (10) South Bend St. Joseph's +16 F +16 88 88

- -  Brittany Payne 12 (10) Plymouth +17 F +17 89 89

- -  Sydney Skiles 10 Evansville Memorial +17 F +17 89 89

- -  Alexandria Starr 11 (10) Plymouth +17 F +17 89 89

- -  Marisa Ackerman 12 (10) East Noble +18 F +18 90 90

- -  Ashley Mullin 10 Richmond +18 F +18 90 90

- -  Anna Trotter 11 Richmond +18 F +18 90 90

- -  Haley Van Es 10 * Mishaw aka Marian +18 F +18 90 90

- -  Ashtyn Brow n 9 Richmond +19 F +19 91 91

- -  Kylee Edw ards 12 (10) East Noble +19 F +19 91 91

- -  Samantha Hitner 12 (10) Floyd Central +19 F +19 91 91

- -  Erin Kinney 9 (10) Plymouth +19 F +19 91 91

- -  Megan Matura 11 (10) Lake Central +19 F +19 91 91

- -  Amber Black 12 (10) East Noble +20 F +20 92 92

- -  Morgan Goldsmith 11 (10) Lake Central +20 F +20 92 92

- -  Maribeth Ornelas 12 Avon +20 F +20 92 92

- -  Rachel Hickman 11 Tw in Lakes +21 F +21 93 93

- -  Kristen Reed 10 (10) Floyd Central +21 F +21 93 93

- -  Morgan Dills 12 (10) Jasper +22 F +22 94 94

- -  Erika Schermerhorn 11 (10) East Noble +22 F +22 94 94

- -  Janice Heffernan 9 (10) Floyd Central +23 F +23 95 95

- -  Rebecca Jones 12 (10) South Bend St. Joseph's +23 F +23 95 95

- -  Annie Teicher 11 Evansville Memorial +23 F +23 95 95

- -  Grace Amsler 9 Tw in Lakes +25 F +25 97 97

- -  Valerie Huber 12 (10) Floyd Central +25 F +25 97 97

- -  Hillary Miller 10 (10) Greensburg +25 F +25 97 97

- -  Katy Schnarr 10 (10) Jasper +26 F +26 98 98

- -  Victoria Jaques 12 (10) South Bend St. Joseph's +28 F +28 100 100
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- -  Victoria Jaques 12 (10) South Bend St. Joseph's +28 F +28 100 100

- -  Jessica Parks 12 DeKalb +29 F +29 101 101

- -  Carly McLeland 10 Tw in Lakes +30 F +30 102 102

- -  Anna Pasquali 9 (10) East Noble +30 F +30 102 102

- -  Brooke Bushong 12 (10) Lake Central +34 F +34 106 106

- -  Maria Krempp 9 (10) Jasper +35 F +35 107 107

- -  Kate Brosmer 12 (10) Jasper +40 F +40 112 112

- -  Emily Sandefur 9 (10) Lake Central +40 F +40 112 112

- -  Kasey Kilgore 10 (10) Greensburg +45 F +45 117 117

- -  Kyra Domingo 11 (10) Greensburg +48 F +48 120 120

- -  Lacey Wolford 9 Evansville Memorial +61 F +61 133 133
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Team Leaderboard with Players

Team

Player  

To

Par Thru

Scores

TotalR1 R2

1  Martinsville  +47 F 318 305 623

T12  Carleigh Silvers 11   +8 F 77 75 152

T12  Chelsea Silvers 12   +8 F 80 72 152

T22  Kelsey Benson 10   +14 F 80 78 158

T31  Molly Burpo 12   +19 F 81 82 163

T34  Emily Habbel 12   +22 F 86 80 166

 

2  Hamilton Southeastern  +66 F 323 319 642

T6  Jessica Pigati 12   +6 F 77 73 150

T17  Autumn Duke 11   +11 F 77 78 155

T31  Christina Beyerl 11   +19 F 82 81 163

T49  Jennifer Blanchard 11   +39 F 87 96 183

T52  Kelsey Smith 10   +43 F 100 87 187

 

3  Columbus North  +68 F 313 331 644

T6  Taylor Gohn 10   +6 F 72 78 150

T22  Erinn Sutton 9   +14 F 76 82 158

T27  Jacqueline Sublette 12   +16 F 76 84 160

T42  Alex Vorndran 11   +32 F 89 87 176

T42  Alaina Vorndran 12   +32 F 89 87 176

 

4  Noblesville  +69 F 324 321 645

T12  Abby Cotter 12   +8 F 80 72 152

T27  Meghan Potee 10   +16 F 79 81 160

T34  Emily Podzielinski 11   +22 F 82 84 166

37  Shelby Baker 12   +23 F 83 84 167

  Live Scoring for Tournament Golf 

  
 

* 35th Indiana Girls High School State Finals * 

TOURNAMENT RECORDS
18-HOLE 
301, Penn (2005) @ Legends

36-HOLE 
614, Penn (2005) @ Legends 
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T49  Vanessa Hanlin 10   +39 F 92 91 183

 

T5  Brebeuf Jesuit  +74 F 326 324 650

T1  Sophie Hayashi 10   +2 F 73 73 146

33  Maggie Flynn 10   +20 F 81 83 164

T34  Megan Tuohy 12   +22 F 85 81 166

41  Morgan Anderson 12   +30 F 87 87 174

46  Sarah Nierman 10   +34 F 88 90 178

 

T5  Roncalli  +74 F 317 333 650

16  Kailey Jacob 12   +10 F 74 80 154

T25  Jamie Caylor 9   +15 F 74 85 159

T25  Erin Buckley 11   +15 F 75 84 159

47  Kristina Mitchell 12   +35 F 95 84 179

T52  Lindsey Jacob 10   +43 F 94 93 187

 

7  Indianapolis Cathedral  +77 F 321 332 653

T3  Michele Nash 12   +5 F 71 78 149

T19  Clare Cornelius 12   +12 F 77 79 156

40  Emily Mansfield 12   +29 F 85 88 173

48  Kaleah Wolf 11   +37 F 88 93 181

54  Alanna Berdanier 11   +45 F 102 87 189

 

8  Kokomo  +89 F 329 336 665

T22  Kristi Cardwell 11   +14 F 81 77 158

T27  Alexandra Linville 12   +16 F 82 78 160

38  Mary Katherine Thatcher 12   +26 F 82 88 170

45  Kylie Kern 9   +33 F 84 93 177

56  Lindsy Jenkins 10   +49 F 91 102 193

 

9  Carmel  +103 F 326 353 679

T1  Milena Savich 12   +2 F 71 75 146

39  Katherine O'Conner 12   +28 F 81 91 172

T42  Ari Savich 10   +32 F 84 92 176

51  Diana Poulin 10   +41 F 90 95 185

55  Kate McDougal 10   +47 F 95 96 191

 

http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27539&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32895&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30171&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32897&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32896&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32898&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=8&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32891&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32892&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32890&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27534&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32893&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37330&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30108&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37331&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37332&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37333&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30097&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30095&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30098&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30096&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30099&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=13&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=27496&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37318&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37317&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37319&tournament_id=1091&ut=public
http://golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37320&tournament_id=1091&ut=public

